
Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd
- -- o 

(A Govt.'of India Enterpiise)
Phone: 033 2237 152511526

Purchase Dept.6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue

Kolkata-700 013

CORRIGENDUM

No: PL/R&P/04/Corri/1
Date: 11.09.2017Date: 11.09.2u17 , r urrr^-a r^r rrnrlpr helow mentioned tender enquiry please note

This is to inform all the interested bidders':l.li9::O^t],o.1'"""^,^*- 
to set more participants.

il1T;;Ji'SHjtXJx".:ilffi"JJ'r,1ir,"."ro item onry as berow, to get more participants'

All others specification, terms & conditions; venue mentioned in the said tender documents

remain same

Purchase DePt.

6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue

Kolkata -700 013

Tender
t'licction date:

Published bid
opening date:

Prntitt 
"O 

bid oPening
Date & timeTender No

PL/R&P/04

Published Items Name

36" Alkathene Bag 04.09.2017 t1.09.2011 15.09.2011@3.00Pm


